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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19843  100.00% 189.01-190 137 0.69% 2787 14.05% 17193 86.65%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19843  100.00% 188.01-189 121 0.61% 2908 14.66% 17056 85.95%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19843  100.00% 187.01-188 147 0.74% 3055 15.40% 16935 85.34%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19842 99.99% 186.01-187 154 0.78% 3209 16.17% 16788 84.60%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 19842 99.99% 185.01-186 179 0.90% 3388 17.07% 16634 83.83%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 7 0.04% 19841 99.99% 184.01-185 154 0.78% 3542 17.85% 16455 82.93%
233.01-234 5 0.03% 12 0.06% 19836 99.96% 183.01- 184 160 0.81% 3702 18.66% 16301 82.15%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 15 0.08% 19831 99.94% 182.01-183 165 0.83% 3867 19.49% 16141 81.34%
231.01-232 6 0.03% 21 0.11% 19828 99.92% 181.01-182 176 0.89% 4043 20.37% 15976 80.51%
230.01 - 231 9 0.05% 30 0.15% 19822 99.89%  180.01-181 158 0.80% 4201 21.17% 15800 79.63%
229.01-230 9 0.05% 39 0.20% 19813 99.85% 179.01- 180 150 0.76% 4351 21.93% 15642 78.83%
228.01-229 1 0.06% 50 0.25% 19804 99.80% 178.01-179 152 0.77% 4503 22.69% 15492 78.07%
227.01-228 19 0.10% 69 0.35% 19793 99.75% 177.01-178 176 0.89% 4679 23.58% 15340 77.31%
226.01 - 227 10 0.05% 79 0.40% 19774 99.65% 176.01-177 144 0.73% 4823 24.31% 15164 76.42%
225.01 - 226 16 0.08% 95 0.48% 19764 99.60% 175.01-176 147 0.74% 4970 25.05% 15020 75.69%
224.01-225 18 0.09% 113 0.57% 19748 99.52% 174.01-175 146 0.74% 5116 25.78% 14873 74.95%
223.01-224 25 0.13% 138 0.70% 19730 99.43% 173.01-174 158 0.80% 5274 26.58% 14727 74.22%
222.01-223 33 0.17% 171 0.86% 19705 99.30% 172.01-173 184 0.93% 5458 27.51% 14569 73.42%
221.01-222 25 0.13% 196 0.99% 19672 99.14% 171.01-172 160 0.81% 5618 28.31% 14385 72.49%
220.01 - 221 19 0.10% 215 1.08% 19647 99.01% 170.01-171 167 0.84% 5785 29.15% 14225 71.69%
219.01-220 41 0.21% 256 1.29% 19628 98.92% 169.01-170 188 0.95% 5973 30.10% 14058 70.85%
218.01-219 32 0.16% 288 1.45% 19587 98.71% 168.01 - 169 172 0.87% 6145 30.97% 13870 69.90%
217.01-218 35 0.18% 323 1.63% 19555 98.55% 167.01- 168 177 0.89% 6322 31.86% 13698 69.03%
216.01 - 217 28 0.14% 351 1.77% 19520 98.37% 166.01- 167 169 0.85% 6491 32.71% 13521 68.14%
215.01-216 50 0.25% 401 2.02% 19492 98.23% 165.01 - 166 170 0.86% 6661 33.57% 13352 67.29%
214.01-215 56 0.28% 457 2.30% 19442 97.98% 164.01-165 168 0.85% 6829 34.42% 13182 66.43%
213.01-214 45 0.23% 502 2.53% 19386 97.70% 163.01- 164 172 0.87% 7001 35.28% 13014 65.58 %
212.01-213 44 0.22% 546 2.75% 19341 97.47% 162.01-163 150 0.76% 7151 36.04% 12842 64.72%
211.01-212 57 0.29% 603 3.04% 19297 97.25% 161.01-162 155 0.78% 7306 36.82% 12692 63.96%
210.01-211 47 0.24% 650 3.28% 19240 96.96% 160.01 - 161 175 0.88% 7481 37.70% 12537 63.18%
209.01-210 81 0.41% 731 3.68% 19193 96.72% 159.01 - 160 158 0.80% 7639 38.50% 12362 62.30%
208.01-209 78 0.39% 809 4.08% 19112 96.32% 158.01 - 159 170 0.86% 7809 39.35% 12204 61.50%
207.01 - 208 71 0.36% 880 4.43% 19034 95.92% 157.01-158 175 0.88% 7984 40.24% 12034 60.65%
206.01 - 207 73 0.37% 953 4.80% 18963 95.57% 156.01-157 172 0.87% 8156 41.10% 11859 59.76%
205.01 - 206 76 0.38% 1029 519% 18890 95.20% 155.01 - 156 169 0.85% 8325 41.95% 11687 58.90%
204.01 - 205 84 0.42% 1113 561% 18814 94.81% 154.01-155 182 0.92% 8507 42.87% 11518 58.05%
203.01 - 204 101 0.51% 1214 6.12% 18730 94.39% 153.01- 154 157 0.79% 8664 43.66% 11336 57.13%
202.01 - 203 86 0.43% 1300 6.55% 18629 93.88% 152.01-153 171 0.86% 8835 44.52% 11179 56.34%
201.01-202 107 0.54% 1407 7.09% 18543 93.45% 151.01-152 169 0.85% 9004 45.38% 11008 55.48%
200.01 - 201 94 0.47% 1501 7.56% 18436 92.91% 150.01 - 151 152 0.77% 9156 46.14% 10839 54.62%
199.01 - 200 112 0.56% 1613 8.13% 18342 92.44% 149.01- 150 161 0.81% 9317 46.95% 10687 53.86%
198.01 - 199 99 0.50% 1712 8.63% 18230 91.87% 148.01-149 188 0.95% 9505 47.90% 10526 53.05%
197.01 - 198 M 0.56% 1823 9.19% 18131 91.37% 147.01-148 181 0.91% 9686 48.81% 10338 52.10%
196.01 - 197 107 0.54% 1930 9.73% 18020 90.81% 146.01- 147 172 0.87% 9858 49.68% 10157 51.19%

195.01 - 196 M 0.56% 2041 10.29% 17913 90.27% 145.01- 146 172 0.87% 10030 50.55% 9985 50.32%
194.01- 195 114 0.57% 2155 10.86% 17802 89.71% 144.01-145 175 0.88% 10205 51.43% 9813 49.45%
193.01 - 194 128 0.65% 2283 11.51% 17688 89.14% 143.01- 144 191 0.96% 10396 52.39% 9638 48.57%
192.01-193 115 0.58% 2398 12.08% 17560 88.49% 142.01-143 174 0.88% 10570 53.27% 9447 47.61%
191.01- 192 120 0.60% 2518 12.69% 17445 87.92% 141.01-142 165 0.83% 10735 54.10% 9273 46.73%
190.01 - 191 132 0.67% 2650 13.35% 17325 87.31% 140.01 - 141 166 0.84% 10901 54.94% 9108 45.90%
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139.01 - 140 176 0.89% 11077 55.82% 8942 45.06%  89.01-90 76 0.38% 17999 90.71% 1920 9.68%
138.01- 139 164 0.83% 11241 56.65% 8766 44.18%  88.01-89 71 0.36% 18070 91.06% 1844 9.29%
137.01-138 172 0.87% 11413 57.52% 8602 43.35%  87.01-88 65 0.33% 18135 91.39% 1773 8.94%
136.01 - 137 171 0.86% 11584 58.38% 8430 42.48%  86.01-87 63 0.32% 18198 91.71% 1708 8.61%
135.01- 136 203 1.02% 11787 59.40% 8259 41.62%  85.01-86 69 0.35% 18267 92.06% 1645 8.29%
134.01-135 196 0.99% 11983 60.39% 8056 40.60%  84.01-85 52 0.26% 18319 92.32% 1576 7.94%
133.01-134 202 1.02% 12185 61.41% 7860 39.61%  83.01-84 59 0.30% 18378 92.62% 1524 7.68%
132.01-133 186 0.94% 12371 62.34% 7658 38.59%  82.01-83 64 0.32% 18442 92.94% 1465 7.38%
131.01-132 187 0.94% 12558 63.29% 7472 37.66% @ 81.01-82 59 0.30% 18501 93.24% 1401 7.06%
130.01- 131 175 0.88% 12733 64.17% 7285 36.71%  80.01-81 58 0.29% 18559 93.53% 1342 6.76%
129.01-130 171 0.86% 12904 65.03% 7110 35.83%  79.01-80 38 0.19% 18597 93.72% 1284 6.47%
128.01-129 188 0.95% 13092 65.98% 6939 34.97%  78.01-79 55 0.28% 18652 94.00% 1246 6.28%
127.01-128 168 0.85% 13260 66.82% 6751 34.02%  77.01-78 66 0.33% 18718 94.33% 1191 6.00%
126.01- 127 178 0.90% 13438 67.72% 6583 33.18%  76.01-77 35 0.18% 18753 94.51% 1125 5.67%
125.01-126 154 0.78% 13592 68.50% 6405 32.28% @ 75.01-76 33 0.17% 18786 94.67% 1090 5.49%
124.01-125 168 0.85% 13760 69.34% 6251 31.50%  74.01-75 38 0.19% 18824 94.86% 1057 5.33%
123.01-124 183 0.92% 13943 70.27% 6083 30.66% @ 73.01-74 37 0.19% 18861 95.05% 1019 5.14%
122.01-123 167 0.84% 14110 71.11% 5900 29.73%  72.01-73 33 0.17% 18894 95.22% 982 4.95%
121.01-122 158 0.80% 14268 71.90% 5733 28.89%  71.01-72 33 0.17% 18927 95.38% 949 4.78%
120.01 - 121 174 0.88% 14442 72.78% 5575 28.10%  70.01-71 32 0.16% 18959 95.55% 916 4.62%
119.01 - 120 124 0.62% 14566 73.41% 5401 27.22%  69.01-70 37 0.19% 18996 95.73% 884 4.45%
118.01 - 119 155 0.78% 14721 7419% 5277 26.59%  68.01-69 21 0.11% 19017 95.84% 847 4.27%
117.01 - 118 147 0.74% 14868 74.93% 5122 25.81%  67.01-68 34 0.17% 19051 96.01% 826 4.16%
116.01 - 117 155 0.78% 15023 75.71% 4975 25.07%  66.01-67 32 0.16% 19083 96.17% 792 3.99%
115.01 - 116 145 0.73% 15168 76.44% 4820 24.29%  65.01-66 37 0.19% 19120 96.36% 760 3.83%
114.01 - 115 146 0.74% 15314 77.18% 4675 23.56%  64.01-65 25 0.13% 19145 96.48% 723 3.64%
113.01 - 114 149 0.75% 15463 77.93% 4529 22.82%  63.01-64 33 0.17% 19178 96.65% 698 3.52%
112.01 - 113 129 0.65% 15592 78.58% 4380 22.07%  62.01-63 26 0.13% 19204 96.78% 665 3.35%
111.01- 112 134 0.68% 15726 79.25% 4251 21.42%  61.01-62 25 0.13% 19229 96.91% 639 3.22%
110.01 - 111 128 0.65% 15854 79.90% 4117 20.75%  60.01 - 61 24 0.12% 19253 97.03% 614 3.09%
109.01 - 110 130 0.66% 15984 80.55% 3989 20.10%  59.01-60 22 0.11% 19275 97.14% 590 2.97%
108.01 - 109 137 0.69% 16121 81.24% 3859 19.45%  58.01-59 37 0.19% 19312 97.32% 568 2.86%
107.01- 108 118 0.59% 16239 81.84% 3722 18.76%  57.01-58 23 0.12% 19335 97.44% 531 2.68%
106.01 - 107 129 0.65% 16368 82.49% 3604 18.16%  56.01-57 23 0.12% 19358 97.56% 508 2.56%
105.01 - 106 123 0.62% 16491 83.11% 3475 17.51%  55.01-56 21 0.11% 19379 97.66% 485 2.44%
104.01 - 105 109 0.55% 16600 83.66% 3352 16.89%  54.01-55 26 0.13% 19405 97.79% 464 2.34%
103.01 - 104 102 0.51% 16702 84.17% 3243 16.34%  53.01-54 26 0.13% 19431 97.92% 438 2.21%
102.01 - 103 M 0.56% 16813 84.73% 3141 15.83%  52.01-53 26 0.13% 19457 98.05% 412 2.08%
101.01 - 102 107 0.54% 16920 85.27% 3030 15.27%  51.01-52 28 0.14% 19485 98.20% 386 1.95%
100.01 - 101 109 0.55% 17029 85.82% 2923 14.73%  50.01-51 20 0.10% 19505 98.30% 358 1.80%
99.01 - 100 110 0.55% 17139 86.37% 2814 14.18%  49.01-50 20 0.10% 19525 98.40% 338 1.70%
98.01-99 93 0.47% 17232 86.84% 2704 13.63%  48.01-49 25 0.13% 19550 98.52% 318 1.60%
97.01-98 87 0.44% 17319 87.28% 2611 13.16%  47.01-48 15 0.08% 19565 98.60% 293 1.48%
96.01 - 97 118 0.59% 17437 87.87% 2524 12.72%  46.01-47 20 0.10% 19585 98.70% 278 1.40%
95.01-96 96 0.48% 17533 88.36% 2406 12.13%  45.01-46 8 0.04% 19593 98.74% 258 1.30%
94.01-95 90 0.45% 17623 88.81% 2310 11.64%  44.01-45 21 0.11% 19614 98.85% 250 1.26%
93.01-94 81 0.41% 17704 89.22% 2220 11.19%  43.01-44 17 0.09% 19631 98.93% 229 1.15%
92.01-93 85 0.43% 17789 89.65% 2139 10.78%  42.01-43 18 0.09% 19649 99.02% 212 1.07%
91.01-92 77 0.39% 17866 90.04% 2054 10.35%  41.01-42 26 0.13% 19675 99.15% 194 0.98%

90.01 - 91 57 0.29% 17923 90.32% 1977 9.96%  40.01-41 9 0.05% 19684 99.20% 168 0.85%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
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0.09%
0.09%
0.05%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
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19701 99.28%
19718 99.37%
19727 99.42%
19740 99.48%
19754 99.55%
19766 99.61%
19777 99.67%
19783 99.70%
19791 99.74%
19798 99.77%
19803 99.80%
19809 99.83%
19811 99.84%
19815 99.86%
19817 99.87%
19821 99.89%
19823 99.90%
19824 99.90%
19827 99.92%
19827 99.92%
19829 99.93%
19830 99.93%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19832 99.94%
19833 99.95%
19833 99.95%
19833 99.95%
19833 99.95%
19834 99.95%
19834 99.95%
19834 99.95%
19834 99.95%
19834 99.95%
19843  100.00%
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159 0.80%
142 0.72%
125 0.63%
116 0.58%
103 0.52%
89 0.45%
7 0.39%
66 0.33%
60 0.30%
52 0.26%
45 0.23%
40 0.20%
34 0.17%
32 0.16%
28 0.14%
26 0.13%
22 0.11%
20 0.10%
19 0.10%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
13 0.07%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
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